
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1986; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 1986/09;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198604211000
00249

09/22/1986
01:23:00 PM

AUTRY VICKI
LYNN

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Ledbetter
Robert William

040 000482

198604211000
00546

09/15/1986
12:46:00 AM

BRASHER
JAMIE LEA

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Cocke, Jr.
James C.

039 000202

198604211000
00554

09/19/1986
03:10:00 PM

ARRINGTON
GLAYDS
MARIE

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Elliott Johnny 039 000210

198604211000
00564

09/30/1986
03:52:00 PM

BOOTHE
JANICE
RENEA

Bride MARRIAGE
APP & CERT

Freeman Edwin
Bradley

039 000220

198609160002
49570

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

ASSOCIATES
FINANCIAL
SERV

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
RUTH J.

15 75

198609160002
49720

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CORLEY,
LLOYD
ETAL

15 80

198609160002
49710

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HALLFORD,
PAUL T.

15 60

198609160002
49690

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

ALLSTEEL
HOMECRAFT
INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOOTEN,
MELINDA J.

15 45

198609160002
49660

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOMAX
PULPWOOD &
LUMBER C

15 55

198609160002
49820

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITICORP
ACCEPTANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COX, ROGER
D. & LINDA D.

14 998

198609160002
49810

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
BILLY F.

15 7

198609160002
49800

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYATT,
JAMES E.

15 30

198609160002
49900

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

BEDFORD
FINANCIAL
CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

JOHNNY'S
MOBILE
HOMES

15 104

198609160002
49880

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

COLONIAL
BANK EAST
CENTRA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENSON,
OSWALD, JR.

15 67

198609160002
49870

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

AVCO
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES,
STUART S.

15 24

198609160002
49920

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ANDREWS,
DIANNE

15 31

198609160002
49970

09/16/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DOOLEY,
LINDA

15 106

198609170002
50980

09/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITIZENS &
SOUTHERN
COMME

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

90 972

198609170002
51120

09/17/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST
GUARANTY
BANK
SAVINGS

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

1ST
GUARANTY
MORT CORP

91 20



198609180002
51720

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

BOLTON
ROBERT M. &
DORIS

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

91 272

198609180002
51630

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

BOLTON
ROBERT M. &
DORIS

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

91 272

198609180002
52160

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

BOLTON
ROBERT M. &
DORIS

Grantee RELEASES 1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

91 272

198609180002
52330

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BELL,
ANTHONY W.
& JOYCE

15 248

198609180002
52300

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
STATE BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MILSTEAD,
DALE       ETAL

15 292

198609180002
52310

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

CITY BANK
CHILDERSBU
RG

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TRIPLE R MFG
INC

15 229

198609180002
52400

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST STATE
BIBB CO.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LOGAN, JEFF
& DANA Y.

15 243

198609180002
52390

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

CENTRAL
BANK THE
SOUTH

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
FRANK D.

15 204

198609180002
52540

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARD, JOHN
W, JR.

15 311

198609180002
52440

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

AMERICA'S
FIRST C.U.

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CENEULA,
MICHAEL A.

15 303

198609180002
52640

09/18/1986
12:00:00 AM

1ST NATL
BANK
COLUMBIANA

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ATCHISON,
LEE ANN

15 287


