Searc	ch Criteria	Filters Ap	plied: Leg	al Seq= 1,	0; Date Re	ecorded=	1986; Part	y Seq= 2;	Date Reco	orded= 198	36/09;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198604211000 00249	09/22/1986 01:23:00 PM	AUTRY VICKI LYNN	Bride	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Ledbetter Robert William	040	000482				
198604211000 00546	09/15/1986 12:46:00 AM	BRASHER JAMIE LEA	Bride	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Cocke, Jr. James C.	039	000202				
198604211000 00554	09/19/1986 03:10:00 PM	ARRINGTON GLAYDS MARIE	Bride	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Elliott Johnny	039	000210				
198604211000 00564	09/30/1986 03:52:00 PM	BOOTHE JANICE RENEA	Bride	MARRIAGE APP & CERT	Freeman Edwin Bradley	039	000220				
198609160002 49570	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	ASSOCIATES FINANCIAL SERV	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, RUTH J.	15	75				
198609160002 49720	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CORLEY, LLOYD ETAL	15	80				
198609160002 49710	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HALLFORD, PAUL T.	15	60				
198609160002 49690	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	ALLSTEEL HOMECRAFT INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOOTEN, MELINDA J.	15	45				
198609160002 49660	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOMAX PULPWOOD & LUMBER C	15	55				
198609160002 49820	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITICORP ACCEPTANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COX, ROGER D. & LINDA D.	14	998				
198609160002 49810	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, BILLY F.	15	7				
198609160002 49800	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, JAMES E.	15	30				
198609160002 49900	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	BEDFORD FINANCIAL CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	JOHNNY'S MOBILE HOMES	15	104				
198609160002 49880	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	COLONIAL BANK EAST CENTRA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENSON, OSWALD, JR.	15	67				
198609160002 49870	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES, STUART S.	15	24				
198609160002 49920	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ANDREWS, DIANNE	15	31				
198609160002 49970	09/16/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DOOLEY, LINDA	15	106				
198609170002 50980	09/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITIZENS & SOUTHERN COMME	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP	90	972				
198609170002 51120	09/17/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST GUARANTY BANK SAVINGS	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST GUARANTY MORT CORP	91	20				

198609180002 51720	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	BOLTON ROBERT M. & DORIS	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	91	272		
198609180002 51630	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	BOLTON ROBERT M. & DORIS	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	91	272		
198609180002 52160	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	BOLTON ROBERT M. & DORIS	Grantee	RELEASES	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	91	272		
198609180002 52330	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BELL, ANTHONY W. & JOYCE	15	248		
198609180002 52300	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL STATE BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MILSTEAD, DALE ETAL	15	292		
198609180002 52310	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	CITY BANK CHILDERSBU RG	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TRIPLE R MFG INC	15	229		
198609180002 52400	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST STATE BIBB CO.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LOGAN, JEFF & DANA Y.	15	243		
198609180002 52390	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	CENTRAL BANK THE SOUTH	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, FRANK D.	15	204		
198609180002 52540	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARD, JOHN W, JR.	15	311		
198609180002 52440	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	AMERICA'S FIRST C.U.	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CENEULA, MICHAEL A.	15	303		
198609180002 52640	09/18/1986 12:00:00 AM	1ST NATL BANK COLUMBIANA	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ATCHISON, LEE ANN	15	287		